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4X4 MAGAZINE UK 114580 100380 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 10.11 15.50

AIRFORCES MNTHLY S/F 105475 100390 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 14.28 21.90

ALL ABOUT SPACE 105505 100420 NO. 118 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 11.02 16.90

AMATEUR PHOTOGR 105515 101460 26 June 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 7.50 11.50

ANGELINA BALLERINA 105535 100280 NO. 215 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 7.50 11.50

ANIMALS & YOU 105540 100450 NO. 275 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 7.83 12.00

ARTIST AND ILLUSTRATORS 105565 100420 Summer 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 11.54 17.70

ASTRONOMY NOW 182353 100400 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 11.41 17.50

AUST MENS HEALTH 402342 100090 December 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 6.52 9.99

AUTOCAR UK 107254 100490 23 June 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 9.78 14.99

AVIATION NEWS 105600 100380 June 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 9.95 15.25

BBC GOOD FOOD 105635 100400 August 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 9.07 13.90

BBC SKY AT NIGHT 105665 100360 June 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 10.37 15.90

BBC WHO DO U THINK U ARE? 105675 100430 August 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 11.67 17.90

BEANO 105690 101730 3 July 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 3.91 6.00

BEST OF OVER 50 490035 100080 NO. 46 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 10.37 15.90

BOAT INTERNATIONAL 186811 100390 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 10.76 16.50

BRITISH RAILWAY MODELLING 172120 100430 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 12.98 19.90

BZ BRING HISTORY TO LIFE COLL 100078 100060 GREATEST MYSTERIES 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 21.85 33.50

BZ ESS CYCLING SERIES 106515 100170 NO. 46 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 11.67 17.90

BZ HOW IT WORKS INCRED HIST 106940 100020 NO. 16 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 19.50 29.90

CHAT 108365 101770 24 June 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 3.39 5.20

CHAT ARROW WORDS 107344 100020 NO. 4 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 4.50 6.90

CHAT WORD SEARCH 107343 100020 NO. 4 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 4.50 6.90

CLASSIC BOAT 108410 100380 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.67 17.90

CLASSIC MASSEY & FERGUSON 108435 100210 Sep/Oct 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 9.91 15.20

CLASSIC RACER 192117 100200 Jul/Aug 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 9.12 13.99

COMBAT AIRCRAFT 108520 100380 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 10.60 16.25

COUNTRY HOMES & INTERIORS 108590 100420 August 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 8.48 13.00

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 101820 14 July 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 9.46 14.50

COURIER 106309 100210 Aug/Sep 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 8.87 13.60

DARKSIDE 174364 100270 NO. 219 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 9.78 14.99

DIGITAL CAMERA WORLD 108775 100450 NO. 245 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 10.76 16.50

DOLLS HOUSE WORLD 192261 100320 NO. 342 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 13.04 19.99

DR WHO 108850 100450 NO. 567 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 11.74 18.00

ENGLISH WOMAN'S WEEKLY 114520 101840 2 November 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 3.25 4.99

EVERYDAY CODEWORDS 229520 100220 NO. 60 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 3.88 5.95

EVO 109060 100430 August 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 9.78 15.00

FAMILY WORDSEARCH JUMBO 105778 100480 NO. 319 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 4.83 7.40

FARM MACHINE JOURNAL 109115 100370 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 7.76 11.90

FARMERS WEEKLY 109120 101760 2 July 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 7.04 10.80

FAST BIKES 109125 100400 August 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 9.12 13.99

FLY FISHING & FLY TYING 109180 100400 August 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 11.35 17.40

FLY TYER 742220 100130 Autumn 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 11.35 17.40

GIBBONS STAMP MTHLY 203000 100410 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 9.65 14.80

GOLF MONTHLY 109315 100450 August 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 10.43 16.00

GQ UK 170881 100340 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 7.17 10.99

GUIDE TO ROYAL NAVY 107359 100000 2021 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 11.67 17.90
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HARPERS BAZAAR UK 207060 100390 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 10.43 15.99

HEAVY DUTY> 422102 100220 NO. 179 25/11/2021 24/01/2022 8.45 12.95

HERITAGE COMMERCIAL 260792 100420 August 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 8.35 12.80

HISTORY SCOTLAND 113360 100190 Jul/Aug 25/11/2021 10/01/2022 12.98 19.90

HISTORY TODAY 109495 100400 June 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 14.67 22.50

HOME INTEREST PACK 109510 100200 July> 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 12.98 19.90

HORSE & HOUND 109560 101740 24 June 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 6.85 10.50

IMAGINE FX 109610 100410 August 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 13.04 19.99

INSIDE UNITED 100095 100110 August 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 10.37 15.90

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 101900 25 November 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 6.49 9.95

ISLAND 581775 100010 NO. 2 25/11/2021 28/02/2022 7.83 12.00

KINDRED SPIRIT 109725 100200 Jul/Aug 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 10.43 15.99

KIWI GARDENER 508110 100431 December 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.22 8.00

KNITTING 109740 100410 NO. 219 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 13.37 20.50

LINUX FORMAT 109775 100450 NO. 279 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 12.33 18.90

LINUX MAGAZINE SPECIAL 198447 100110 NO. 42 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 14.34 21.99

LITERARY REVIEW 201274 100360 June 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 10.17 15.60

LIVERPOOL FC 174603 100390 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 7.82 11.99

LOV MEGA 405480 100210 NO. 133 25/11/2021 24/01/2022 6.10 9.35

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116170 CONFESSIONS OF HIS CHRISTMAS H25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116180 THE GREEK'S CINDERELLA DEAL 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116190 HIS MAJESTY'S HIDDEN HEIR 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116200 UNWRAPPED BY HER ITALIAN BOSS 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116210 THE BRIDE HE STOLE FOR CHRISTM 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116220 BOUND BY HER SHOCKING SECRET 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116230 THE BILLIONAIRE'S PROPOSITION 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116240 PREGNANT AFTER ONE FORBIDDEN N25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116280 TEXAS STALKER/STAY HIDDEN 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116290 FIND ME/K-9 PATROL 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116300 DEADLY DAYS OF CHRISTMAS/ROGUE25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116310 COLTON 911: SECRET ALIBI/THE L 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116320 AGENT COLTON'S TAKEDOWN/MATCHE25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116330 YUKON JUSTICE/SMOKY MOUNTAIN A25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116340 GUARDED BY THE SOLDIER/TREACHE25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116380 THE BABY'S DEFENDER/TEXAS BABY25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116390 UNWRAPPED UNDER THE MISTLETOE/25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 116400 THE PENNILESS DEBUTANTE/LORD T25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 116190 HIS MAJESTY'S HIDDEN HEIR 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 116200 UNWRAPPED BY HER ITALIAN BOSS 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 116220 BOUND BY HER SHOCKING SECRET 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 116230 THE BILLIONAIRE'S PROPOSITION 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 116260 FROM BEST FRIENDS TO I DO?/COS 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 116270 CHRISTMAS MIRACLE IN JAMAICA/D 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 116390 UNWRAPPED UNDER THE MISTLETOE/25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 116400 THE PENNILESS DEBUTANTE/LORD T25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 116410 REGENCY CLAIMING HIS LADY/THE 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 13.04 19.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 116420 QUILLS - AN ALSTONE SCANDAL 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 13.04 19.99
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M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116170 CONFESSIONS OF HIS CHRISTMAS H25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116180 THE GREEK'S CINDERELLA DEAL 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116190 HIS MAJESTY'S HIDDEN HEIR 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116200 UNWRAPPED BY HER ITALIAN BOSS 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116210 THE BRIDE HE STOLE FOR CHRISTM 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116220 BOUND BY HER SHOCKING SECRET 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116230 THE BILLIONAIRE'S PROPOSITION 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116240 PREGNANT AFTER ONE FORBIDDEN N25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116250 A GIFT TO CHANGE HIS LIFE/THE 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116260 FROM BEST FRIENDS TO I DO?/COS 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116270 CHRISTMAS MIRACLE IN JAMAICA/D 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116280 TEXAS STALKER/STAY HIDDEN 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116290 FIND ME/K-9 PATROL 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116300 DEADLY DAYS OF CHRISTMAS/ROGUE25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116310 COLTON 911: SECRET ALIBI/THE L 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116320 AGENT COLTON'S TAKEDOWN/MATCHE25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116330 YUKON JUSTICE/SMOKY MOUNTAIN A25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116340 GUARDED BY THE SOLDIER/TREACHE25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116350 A KISS AT THE MISTLETOE RODEO/ 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116360 THE COWBOY'S CHRISTMAS RETREAT25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116370 HER HOLIDAY SECRET/FALLING FOR 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116380 THE BABY'S DEFENDER/TEXAS BABY25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116390 UNWRAPPED UNDER THE MISTLETOE/25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 116400 THE PENNILESS DEBUTANTE/LORD T25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 116410 REGENCY CLAIMING HIS LADY/THE 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 13.04 19.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 116420 QUILLS - AN ALSTONE SCANDAL 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 13.04 19.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 116430 TEMPTATION IN PARADISE/THE BIL 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 116440 COWBOY DADDY, JINGLE-BELL BABY25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 116450 A HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS/THE TE 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 116460 HER CHRISTMAS GIFT/FESTIVE FLI 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 116410 REGENCY CLAIMING HIS LADY/THE 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 13.04 19.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 116430 TEMPTATION IN PARADISE/THE BIL 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 116440 COWBOY DADDY, JINGLE-BELL BABY25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 116450 A HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS/THE TE 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 116460 HER CHRISTMAS GIFT/FESTIVE FLI 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

MACHINE KNIT MONTHLY 219850 100420 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 9.46 14.50

MAKING CARDS 184112 100350 Jul/Aug 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 12.98 19.90

MANCHESTER CITY CHAMPIONS 107372 100000 2020/21 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 11.73 17.99

MASTER DETECTIVE 217114 100390 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 7.50 11.50

MEN'S FITNESS 109915 100400 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.02 16.90

MERCEDES ENTHUSIAST 109925 100330 Aug/Sep 25/11/2021 3/01/2022 10.30 15.80

MILITARY ILLUS MOD 109935 100360 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 12.20 18.70

MILITARY MODELCRAFT INT 109945 100410 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 8.80 13.50

MIND BODY SPIRT 109950 100130 NO. 66 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 6.85 10.50

MIND CAFE 107991 100000 NO. 3 25/11/2021 21/02/2022 18.78 28.80

MINECRAFT WORLD 114760 100440 NO. 80 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 5.80 8.90

MINI MAGAZINE 109955 100410 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 10.76 16.50

MOD LOCOMOTIVES ILLUSTRATED 109980 100180 Aug/Sep 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 16.89 25.90
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MODEL RAIL 110025 100420 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 10.76 16.50

N PHOTO 110595 100450 August 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.73 17.99

NATURAL HEALTH 107293 100040 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.15 17.10

NEW SCIENTIST 405665 101870 20 November 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 6.52 9.99

NZ HORSE & PONY> 508610 100400 December 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 6.13 9.40

NZ SPORT FLYING 571760 100150 Spring 25/11/2021 21/02/2022 6.85 10.50

OKIDO 110655 100390 NO. 96 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 6.52 9.99

OUTDOOR PHOTOGRAPHY 110675 100400 NO. 269 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 12.78 19.60

OVER 40 UK 490021 100270 NO. 140 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 10.37 15.90

PC PILOT 110700 100190 Jul/Aug 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 15.98 24.50

PERIOD LIVING 110750 100410 September 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 8.80 13.50

PHANTOM COLLECTORS SERIES> 342790 100350 NO. 1904 25/11/2021 3/01/2022 7.34 11.25

PHOTO PLUS 110770 100430 NO. 180 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 12.07 18.50

PICK ME UP 110790 101780 1 July 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 3.26 5.00

PILOT 110800 100420 August 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 10.43 15.99

POCKET CROSSWORDS 239680 100200 NO. 106 25/11/2021 3/01/2022 3.88 5.95

POM POM 202340 100120 NO. 37 25/11/2021 10/01/2022 18.07 27.70

PONY MAGAZINE 110835 100450 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 7.17 10.99

POSTER YOUR HOME & GARDEN 919150 100380 DEC 21 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 0.00 0.00

PRACTICAL BOATOWNER 110875 100440 Summer 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.61 17.80

PRACTICAL CLASSICS 110880 100420 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 10.43 15.99

PRIMA 231613 100400 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 8.80 13.50

PRIVATE EYE 139443 100850 NO. 1548 25/11/2021 13/12/2021 5.86 8.99

PROG 110950 100280 NO. 121 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 12.33 18.90

PSYCHOLOGIES 110965 100450 August 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 8.47 12.99

PUZZLER EXTREME SUDOKU 110995 100200 NO. 82 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 4.70 7.20

PUZZLER Q POCKET CODEWRD COLL 110820 100430 NO. 163 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 4.37 6.70

PUZZLIFE PP WORDSEARCH HIDE 106185 100330 NO. 11 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 4.30 6.60

PUZZLIFE PUZ PAD CROSSWRD 105784 100420 NO. 60 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 4.30 6.60

READERS DIGEST> 406095 100440 December 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 4.24 6.50

REAL CLASSIC 190527 100410 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 7.17 10.99

REAL CRIME 112765 100450 NO. 77 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 8.41 12.90

RELAX WITH ART 174360 100440 NO. 81 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 5.86 8.99

RELAX WITH MINDFULNESS 107384 100000 NO. 2 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 10.37 15.90

RESCUE BOTS 109820 100250 NO. 41 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.09 17.00

SAS - WHO DARES WINS 107357 100000 1941-2021 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 16.24 24.90

SCALE AIRCRAFT MODELLING 112855 100400 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 8.80 13.50

SCOTLAND MAGAZINE 254230 100200 NO. 117 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 10.50 16.10

SCOTS MAG 112875 100400 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 6.00 9.20

SEA BREEZES 243871 100410 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 12.07 18.50

SFX 112895 100450 NO. 341 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 10.11 15.50

SONGLINES 244510 100250 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 10.43 15.99

SOUL & SPIRIT 107273 100050 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 15.13 23.20

SOUL & SPIRIT 107273 100060 August 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 18.85 28.90

STAMP 241410 100360 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 9.72 14.90

STEAM DAYS 113025 100380 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 12.20 18.70

STUFF 113050 100430 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 8.87 13.60
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SUDOKU MONTHLY 239510 100440 NO. 197 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 2.93 4.49

TATTOO LIFE 114545 100180 NO. 131 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 6.85 10.50

THE ART PAPER 581776 100000 NO. 1 25/11/2021 21/02/2022 9.13 14.00

THE FIELD 113205 100390 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 12.72 19.50

THE GUARDIAN WKLY NI & CHCH 113905 101880 26 November 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 7.83 12.00

THE GUITAR MAGAZINE 109380 100400 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 12.07 18.50

THE RAILWAY MAGAZINE 250430 100420 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 8.80 13.50

THE SPECTATOR 113955 101830 20 November 25/11/2021 29/11/2021 9.10 13.95

TODAYS GOLFER 113995 100430 August 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 8.80 13.50

TOTAL 911 114030 100410 NO. 206 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 9.78 15.00

TOTAL GUITAR 114040 100430 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 11.74 18.00

TRAMWAYS & URBAN TRANSIT 111590 100370 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 12.07 18.50

TRUCK & DRIVER 114115 100420 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 6.52 9.99

TRUE CRIME SPECIAL 248120 100100 Summer 25/11/2021 21/02/2022 9.46 14.50

TV GUIDE NI 509045 101900 4 December 25/11/2021 13/12/2021 1.89 2.90

TV GUIDE SI 509046 101900 4 December 25/11/2021 13/12/2021 1.89 2.90

ULTIMATE DOT TO DOT 114730 100430 NO. 70 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 7.82 11.99

UNCUT 114150 100400 August 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 10.76 16.50

UNCUT ULTIMATE COLLECTORS 114155 100160 June 25/11/2021 3/01/2022 14.34 21.99

UNCUT ULTIMATE GUIDE 114160 100240 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 16.96 26.00

UNIQUE HOMES 854201 100200 Summer 2021 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 8.45 12.95

VANTAGE 114170 100130 Summer 25/11/2021 21/02/2022 9.72 14.90

VINTAGE ROCK 114215 100170 Aug/Sep 25/11/2021 17/01/2022 11.02 16.90

VOGUE KNITTING SPECIAL 855612 100070 NORO No 19 25/11/2021 21/02/2022 13.57 20.80

WALLPAPER 114245 100390 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 14.34 21.99

WANDERLUST 222231 100310 Jul/Aug 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 11.73 17.99

WATERCOLOR ARTIST 851321 100190 Fall 2021 25/11/2021 10/01/2022 13.04 20.00

WILD WEST 862040 100150 August #8 25/11/2021 3/01/2022 11.02 16.90

WINDSURF 256549 100300 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 12.98 19.90

WISDEN CRICKET 105510 100420 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 9.46 14.50

WOMAN & HOME 114350 100400 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 7.50 11.50

WOMAN UK 114330 101790 19 July 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 3.59 5.50

WOMAN'S OWN 114375 101810 19 July 25/11/2021 6/12/2021 3.59 5.50

WOMANS WKLY FICTION SPECIAL 114405 100390 June 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 5.87 9.00

WOMENS RUNNING 109905 100280 July 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 8.15 12.50

WORLD SOCCER 114470 100430 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.08 16.99

WRITERS FORUM 114475 100360 NO. 234 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 7.30 11.20

YACHTING MONTHLY 114490 100440 Summer 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 11.41 17.50

YACHTING WORLD 114495 100410 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 10.89 16.70

YOUR CAT 114785 100380 July 25/11/2021 20/12/2021 12.07 18.50

YOUR HOME & GARDEN 509920 100380 DEC 21 25/11/2021 27/12/2021 6.20 9.50
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